
Consortia Primary/Backup Contact Phone Email

Primary Chelsey Groessl 920-448-6363 chelsey.groessl@browncountywi.gov

Backup Becky Hetfield-Salentine 920-448-6057 rebecca.salentine@browncountywi.gov

Primary Shawn Tessmann 608-320-5506 tessmann.shawn@danecounty.gov

Backup Adam Chorlton   608-242-7515 chorlton.adam@danecounty.gov

Primary Shelby Jensen 920-294-4070 sjensen@greenlakecountywi.gov

Backup Ann Kriegel 920-236-4620 akriegel@winnebagocountywi.gov

Primary Kathy Welke 715-839-1082 kathy.welke@eauclairecounty.gov

Backup Ronda Brown 715-246-8337 ronda.brown@sccwi.gov

Primary Nicole Rolain 715-261-7566 nicole.rolain@marathoncounty.gov

Backup Kris Weden 715-261-7565 kris.weden@marathoncounty.gov

Primary Benjamin Eyers 608-235-6612 Benjamin.Eyers@dhs.wisconsin.gov

Backup Matthew Marinetti 414-551-0897 Matthew.Marinetti@dhs.wisconsin.gov

Primary Heather Merten 920-929-3498 Heather.merten@fdlco.wi.gov

Backup Mia Anderson-Inman 262-741-3322 manderson-inman@co.walworth.wi.us

Primary Steve Budnik 715-421-8666 steve.budnik@woodcountywi.gov

Backup Jeanine Spuhler 715-373-6144 ext. 83375 Jeanine.spuhler@bayfieldcounty.wi.gov

Primary Maria Delgado 608-741-3491 maria.delgado@co.rock.wi.us

Backup Jessica Lange 920-675-4638 JLange@jeffersoncountywi.gov

Primary Lorie Graff 608-738-2410 lgraff@lacrossecounty.org 

Backup Trish Wavra 608-738-8144 twavra@lacrossecounty.org 

Primary Katie Kasprzak 262-638-6486 katie.kasprzak@racinecounty.com

Backup Dustin Feeney 262-697-4738 dustin.feeney@kenoshacountywi.gov
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